Time-Sensitive Networking Endpoint Switch
XMC Mezzanine
XMC-TSN XMC-10TSN
The XMC-TSN and XMC-10SR series
are military-certified switch routers
that take full advantage of SOC-E’s TSN
technology to deliver both performance
and availability improvements over

*With enhanced cooling
system in the equipment
Ordering Code Ordering code Model and description
XPP-TSN-YY.08 XMCPP-TSN: 1G Time-Sensitive Networking Endpoint Switch XMC
Mezzanine – XMC1.0 – Conduction-Cooled
XPP-TSN-YY.32 XMCPP-TSN: 1G Time-Sensitive Networking Endpoint Switch XMC
Mezzanine – XMC2.0 – Conduction-Cooled
XPP-10TSN-YY.08 XMCPP-10TSN: 1G/10G Time-Sensitive Networking Endpoint Switch XMC
Mezzanine – XMC1.0 – Conduction-Cooled
XPP-10SR-YY.32 XMCPP-10TSN: 1G/10G Time-Sensitive Networking Endpoint Switch XMC
Mezzanine – XMC2.0 – Conduction-Cooled
XPP-TSN-YY.07 XMCPP-TSN: 1G Time-Sensitive Networking Endpoint Switch XMC
Mezzanine – XMC1.0 – Air-Cooled
XPP-TSN-YY.31 XMCPP-TSN: 1G Time-Sensitive Networking Endpoint Switch XMC
Mezzanine – XMC2.0 – Air-Cooled
XPP-10TSN-YY.07 XMCPP-10TSN: 1G/10G Time-Sensitive Networking Endpoint Switch XMC
Mezzanine – XMC1.0 – Air-Cooled
XPP-10SR-YY.31 XMCPP-10TSN: 1G/10G Time-Sensitive Networking Endpoint Switch XMC
Mezzanine – XMC2.0 – Air-Cooled
PP: Number of ports
To know more about other available references, please contact your sales representative.
YY: Firmware personality code. In most cases, this code is defined upon receipt of the order.